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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos SD01 SD02 TC SC CP Pen Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS PORSCHE  911 4 1 00:00.3 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 00:00.3

2 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER PORSCHE 911 4 2 00:00.4 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 00:00.4 +0.1 +0.1

3 1 KENIS / DUPAN BMW 325I 4 3 00:00.6 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 00:00.6 +0.2 +0.3

4 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO PORSCHE 944 4 4 00:01.8 00:00.1 0 0 0 0 00:01.9 +1.3 +1.6

5 24 PROOT / PROOT MG B GT 3 1 00:02.5 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 00:02.5 +0.6 +2.2

6 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 3 2 00:02.3 00:00.6 0 0 0 0 00:02.9 +0.4 +2.6

7 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK PORSCHE  914/6 3 3 00:03.4 00:00.2 0 0 0 0 00:03.6 +0.7 +3.3

8 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX TOYOTA CELICA 1600 GT 2 1 00:03.5 00:01.2 0 0 0 0 00:04.7 +1.1 +4.4

9 43 SENTE / ANTOINE DATSUN 240Z 4 5 00:03.4 00:01.4 0 0 0 0 00:04.8 +0.1 +4.5

10 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE OPEL COMMODORE GS 5 1 00:03.5 00:01.5 0 0 0 0 00:05.0 +0.2 +4.7

11 4 WANTE / WANTE PORSCHE 911 5 2 00:01.7 00:03.3 0 0 0 0 00:05.0 = +4.7

12 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS PORSCHE 914-6 3 4 00:03.9 00:01.4 0 0 0 0 00:05.3 +0.3 +5

13 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN FORD ESCORT MEXICO 2 2 00:05.1 00:00.2 0 0 0 0 00:05.3 = +5

14 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE PORSCHE 911 (FIA GR 3 CARRERA RS) 5 3 00:03.7 00:02.1 0 0 0 0 00:05.8 +0.5 +5.5

15 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS FORD ESCORT MK1 3 5 00:04.2 00:01.9 0 0 0 0 00:06.1 +0.3 +5.8

16 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 2 3 00:05.0 00:01.2 0 0 0 0 00:06.2 +0.1 +5.9

17 8 KENIS / CLAUW BMW 325e 3 6 00:04.8 00:02.7 0 0 0 0 00:07.5 +1.3 +7.2

18 41 M'BODY / THIRIONET FORD ESCORT MK1 RS 2000 3 7 00:04.2 00:03.7 0 0 0 0 00:07.9 +0.4 +7.6

19 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA PORSCHE 911 2,7 L 5 4 00:07.1 00:00.8 0 0 0 0 00:07.9 = +7.6

20 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY VOLVO 144 S 4 6 00:07.8 00:00.5 0 0 0 0 00:08.3 +0.4 +8

21 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT APAL COUPE 2 4 00:07.8 00:00.9 0 0 0 0 00:08.7 +0.4 +8.4

22 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX VOLVO AMAZON 3 8 00:05.5 00:03.3 0 0 0 0 00:08.8 +0.1 +8.5

23 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000 3 9 00:04.2 00:04.8 0 0 0 0 00:09.0 +0.2 +8.7

24 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN PORSCHE 924 TURBO 3 10 00:03.2 00:06.4 0 0 0 0 00:09.6 +0.6 +9.3

25 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL LOTUS CORTINA MK1 2 5 00:07.0 00:02.7 0 0 0 0 00:09.7 +0.1 +9.4

26 27 ROGIERS / BÉATSE ALFA GUILIA 3 11 00:08.1 00:02.4 0 0 0 0 00:10.5 +0.8 +10.2

27 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS CITROEN  DYANE 1 1 00:09.1 00:02.5 0 0 0 0 00:11.6 +1.1 +11.3

28 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS PORSCHE 911S 3 12 00:13.5 00:00.0 0 0 0 0 00:13.5 +1.9 +13.2

29 49 KEGELS / FIERENS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 3 13 00:06.2 00:08.6 0 0 0 0 00:14.8 +1.3 +14.5

30 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE AUSTIN MINI 1 2 00:08.5 00:06.7 0 0 0 0 00:15.2 +0.4 +14.9

31 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE PORSCHE 911 SC 5 5 00:14.5 00:02.3 0 0 0 0 00:16.8 +1.6 +16.5

32 42 MULLER / CHARLET DATSUN 240Z 4 7 00:03.1 00:14.8 0 0 0 0 00:17.9 +1.1 +17.6

33 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS MG A 2 6 00:20.5 00:02.7 0 0 0 0 00:23.2 +5.3 +22.9

34 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS OPEL KADETT C 1 3 00:16.5 00:09.1 0 0 0 0 00:25.6 +2.4 +25.3

35 67 BOODTS / BORRY PORSCHE 924 3 14 00:12.8 00:13.0 0 0 0 0 00:25.8 +0.2 +25.5

36 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE ALFA ROMEO GT1300 JUNIOR 1 4 00:23.4 00:04.3 0 0 0 0 00:27.7 +1.9 +27.4

37 69 DAELS / DELVA LANCIA DELTA 3 15 00:15.2 00:13.0 0 0 0 0 00:28.2 +0.5 +27.9
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos SD01 SD02 TC SC CP Pen Total Prev. 1st

38 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE LANCIA  FULVIA 2 7 00:31.2 00:00.8 0 0 0 0 00:32.0 +3.8 +31.7

39 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN OPEL KADETT C GT/E 3 16 00:53.2 00:02.0 0 0 0 0 00:55.2 +23.2 +54.9

40 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE DAF 55 1 5 00:53.3 00:04.7 0 0 0 0 00:58.0 +2.8 +57.7

41 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI FORD FIESTA 1 6 00:11.6 00:50.2 0 0 0 0 01:01.8 +3.8 +61.5

42 21 PROENEN / PROENEN FORD MUSTANG 5 6 01:00.7 00:08.0 0 0 0 0 01:08.7 +6.9 +68.4

43 59 VANCAYSEELE / DERAEDT MINI LEYLAND S 1 7 00:56.8 00:21.2 0 0 0 0 01:18.0 +9.3 +77.7

44 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT LEYLAND MINI SPECIAL 1 8 01:44.3 00:02.2 0 0 0 0 01:46.5 +28.5 +106.2

45 19 GODFREY / GODFREY MG B 3 17 01:55.2 00:13.1 0 0 0 0 02:08.3 +21.8 +128

46 55 MYLLE / GITSELS PORSCHE SC 5 7 10:00.0 00:02.4 0 0 0 0 10:02.4 +474.1 +602.1

47 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY FORD ESCORT RS2000 3 18 04:53.9 06:45.6 0 0 0 0 11:39.5 +97.1 +699.2
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos SS01 SS02 SS03 SS04 SS05 SS06 SS07 SS08 TC SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS PORSCHE  911 4 1 00:16.9 00:00.0 00:01.8 00:02.2 00:03.4 00:19.4 00:00.4 00:05.8 0 0 0 0 23.1 00:26.8

2 1 KENIS / DUPAN BMW 325I 4 2 00:19.9 00:11.7 00:03.5 00:03.7 00:05.4 00:03.1 00:00.4 00:07.8 0 0 0 0 18.2 00:37.3 +10.5 +10.5

3 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD FORD ESCORT MK2 3 1 00:25.3 00:02.3 00:01.2 00:04.8 00:03.2 00:32.5 00:04.0 00:05.5 0 0 0 0 36.9 00:41.9 +4.6 +15.1

4 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK PORSCHE  914/6 3 2 00:38.4 00:03.8 00:02.2 00:08.0 00:06.6 00:02.8 00:01.2 00:17.0 0 0 0 0 19.9 01:00.1 +18.2 +33.3

5 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER PORSCHE 911 4 3 00:27.8 00:00.7 00:01.6 00:03.6 00:04.4 00:23.8 00:03.1 00:47.7 0 0 0 0 47.5 01:05.2 +5.1 +38.4

6 4 WANTE / WANTE PORSCHE 911 5 1 00:33.1 00:18.8 00:11.5 00:07.5 00:11.5 00:29.3 00:01.0 00:15.1 0 0 0 0 48.8 01:19.0 +13.8 +52.2

7 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST PORSCHE 914/6 3 3 00:44.8 00:03.6 00:01.7 00:04.5 00:08.7 00:18.3 00:04.5 00:32.7 0 0 0 0 38.5 01:20.3 +1.3 +53.5

8 9 DELHEZ / GULLY FORD ESCORT MK1 3 4 00:34.5 00:06.0 00:09.4 00:09.1 00:25.6 01:06.4 00:00.4 00:28.9 0 0 0 0 82.7 01:37.6 +17.3 +70.8

9 8 KENIS / CLAUW BMW 325e 3 5 00:41.9 00:07.4 00:12.3 00:08.3 00:10.9 00:03.4 00:07.2 00:30.1 0 0 0 0 22.5 01:39.0 +1.4 +72.2

10 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS PORSCHE 911S 3 6 00:40.6 00:06.0 00:11.7 00:07.2 00:34.1 00:27.2 00:07.0 00:31.9 0 0 0 0 60.8 01:44.9 +5.9 +78.1

11 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE OPEL COMMODORE GS 5 2 00:59.9 00:03.6 00:14.4 00:11.2 00:12.2 00:23.9 00:04.0 00:19.9 0 0 0 0 42.7 01:46.4 +1.5 +79.6

12 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE PORSCHE 911 SC 5 3 00:49.9 00:06.0 00:07.4 00:09.6 00:18.6 00:06.4 00:07.0 01:27.3 0 0 0 0 69.2 02:03.0 +16.6 +96.2

13 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS PORSCHE 914-6 3 7 00:55.3 00:13.9 00:02.4 00:09.6 00:14.0 01:06.0 00:04.6 00:46.5 0 0 0 0 78.3 02:14.0 +11 +107.2

14 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA PORSCHE 911 2,7 L 5 4 01:10.7 00:09.0 00:01.7 00:08.6 00:13.2 01:15.5 00:13.0 00:30.6 0 0 0 0 87.1 02:15.2 +1.2 +108.4

15 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX TOYOTA CELICA 1600 GT 2 1 00:53.0 00:07.4 00:05.2 00:16.2 00:20.8 01:16.6 00:11.6 01:00.3 0 0 0 0 93.2 02:37.9 +22.7 +131.1

16 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 2 2 01:07.2 00:03.6 00:10.8 00:15.4 00:27.9 00:23.2 00:05.9 01:01.8 0 0 0 0 52.7 02:43.1 +5.2 +136.3

17 55 MYLLE / GITSELS PORSCHE SC 5 5 01:28.2 00:07.0 00:09.3 00:09.6 00:27.8 00:24.0 00:03.8 00:39.7 0 0 0 0 44.2 02:45.2 +2.1 +138.4

18 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT APAL COUPE 2 3 02:06.7 00:08.8 00:08.9 00:07.4 00:11.7 00:12.9 00:05.6 00:14.4 0 0 0 0 27.8 02:48.6 +3.4 +141.8

19 42 MULLER / CHARLET DATSUN 240Z 4 4 01:46.9 00:07.0 00:08.7 00:12.8 00:14.8 00:04.4 00:12.4 00:42.1 0 0 0 0 33.2 02:55.9 +7.3 +149.1

20 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO PORSCHE 944 4 5 01:50.1 00:11.7 00:06.6 00:05.5 00:16.8 00:50.6 00:05.1 00:50.1 0 0 0 0 66.4 03:10.1 +14.2 +163.3

21 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 3 8 01:12.2 00:04.6 00:18.0 00:11.6 01:15.6 00:10.8 00:06.0 00:58.2 0 0 0 0 65.8 03:11.2 +1.1 +164.4

22 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM BMW 2002 3 9 00:47.3 00:08.3 00:27.9 00:17.2 00:36.9 00:11.5 00:05.0 02:19.5 0 0 0 0 95.1 03:18.5 +7.3 +171.7

23 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE LANCIA  FULVIA 2 4 02:49.0 00:00.4 00:02.1 00:03.6 00:07.3 00:27.4 00:06.5 00:30.5 0 0 0 0 40.2 03:26.6 +8.1 +179.8

24 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE ALFA ROMEO GT1300 JUNIOR 1 1 01:22.5 00:24.4 00:33.1 00:17.0 00:24.9 01:26.9 00:05.5 00:54.7 0 0 0 0 104.3 03:44.7 +18.1 +197.9

25 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 5 6 00:40.1 00:05.2 00:14.1 00:13.0 02:01.0 00:11.3 00:05.5 01:40.7 0 0 0 0 80 03:50.9 +6.2 +204.1

26 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT BMW 325I 4 6 00:43.7 00:12.0 01:31.5 00:21.6 00:18.9 00:20.6 00:04.7 02:25.6 0 0 0 0 99.8 04:18.8 +27.9 +232

27 19 GODFREY / GODFREY MG B 3 10 00:57.2 00:05.3 00:46.0 00:08.0 00:15.2 04:21.6 00:02.2 00:24.4 0 0 0 0 140.7 04:39.2 +20.4 +252.4

28 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN PORSCHE 924 TURBO 3 11 02:27.0 00:08.4 01:06.4 00:14.4 00:26.4 00:37.0 00:04.9 01:25.6 0 0 0 0 106.4 04:43.7 +4.5 +256.9

29 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ OPEL KADETT 3 12 00:52.3 00:08.8 00:10.2 00:18.8 00:23.9 00:40.7 03:49.1 00:45.9 0 0 0 0 106.9 05:22.8 +39.1 +296

30 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE TOYOTA CELICA 2 5 00:43.1 00:02.3 05:45.5 00:10.6 00:14.3 00:04.7 00:10.0 00:44.4 0 0 0 0 87.9 06:27.0 +64.2 +360.2

31 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE DATSUN 240Z 4 7 01:46.1 00:39.1 00:24.6 00:28.8 01:33.8 01:44.5 00:13.0 03:02.5 0 0 0 0 173.3 06:59.1 +32.1 +392.3

32 65 HERBETH / JOVER PORSCHE 928 5 7 00:34.8 00:08.0 00:05.6 00:09.5 06:29.2 01:19.6 00:13.5 01:24.2 0 0 0 0 180 07:24.4 +25.3 +417.6

33 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX VOLVO AMAZON 3 13 00:57.8 00:03.3 00:09.3 00:15.1 00:26.8 07:08.7 00:06.6 00:38.3 0 0 0 0 138.3 07:27.6 +3.2 +420.8

34 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS PORSCHE 911 5 8 03:32.4 00:24.1 02:17.7 00:25.7 00:36.6 00:24.8 00:13.3 02:52.4 0 0 0 0 129.1 08:37.9 +70.3 +491.1

35 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT LEYLAND MINI SPECIAL 1 2 05:18.9 00:20.3 00:41.4 00:20.9 00:20.5 01:44.0 00:24.9 01:38.6 0 0 0 0 116.3 08:53.2 +15.3 +506.4

36 69 DAELS / DELVA LANCIA DELTA 3 14 03:52.6 00:34.6 00:25.2 00:39.9 00:57.0 00:39.6 00:42.3 03:24.0 0 0 0 0 138.1 08:57.1 +3.9 +510.3

37 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE AUSTIN MINI 1 3 06:22.1 00:14.6 00:29.1 00:41.2 00:29.3 00:33.8 00:12.9 01:18.4 0 0 0 0 64.8 09:16.6 +19.5 +529.8
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos SS01 SS02 SS03 SS04 SS05 SS06 SS07 SS08 TC SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

38 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY VOLVO 144 S 4 8 03:55.8 01:07.1 00:20.9 00:09.6 00:36.6 05:06.4 00:11.0 00:44.1 0 0 0 0 165.9 09:25.6 +9 +538.8

39 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS FORD ESCORT MK1 3 15 00:58.1 07:36.6 00:49.6 00:14.3 00:20.3 01:14.8 00:08.5 00:50.3 0 0 0 0 101.1 10:31.4 +65.8 +604.6

40 24 PROOT / PROOT MG B GT 3 16 01:49.1 00:11.7 00:58.3 00:25.3 00:20.0 07:31.8 00:31.7 01:32.2 0 0 0 0 144.9 10:55.2 +23.8 +628.4

41 43 SENTE / ANTOINE DATSUN 240Z 4 9 03:46.6 00:15.2 04:52.9 00:31.7 01:06.3 00:57.1 00:21.7 01:59.6 0 0 0 0 158.8 11:12.3 +17.1 +645.5

42 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN ALFA ROMEO GTV6 4 10 02:54.9 00:16.6 02:46.8 00:27.0 01:03.1 02:55.2 00:19.3 02:02.3 60 0 0 0 152.6 11:12.6 +0.3 +645.8

43 67 BOODTS / BORRY PORSCHE 924 3 17 02:09.5 00:20.2 00:55.5 00:45.8 01:22.5 00:22.4 00:26.2 08:08.3 0 0 0 0 180 11:30.4 +17.8 +663.6

44 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN OPEL KADETT C GT/E 3 18 10:00.0 00:11.0 00:59.1 00:21.0 00:22.9 01:03.6 00:14.9 01:18.8 0 0 0 0 89 13:02.3 +91.9 +755.5

45 32 COLLEE / MORTIER ALFA ROMEO  JUNIOR 1 4 00:44.7 00:02.2 00:10.5 00:04.7 03:55.7 02:15.5 00:09.6 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 178.9 14:24.0 +81.7 +837.2

46 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS CITROEN  DYANE 1 5 01:27.8 00:08.9 00:12.7 10:00.0 01:54.9 01:41.4 00:28.8 01:47.0 0 0 0 0 176.9 14:44.6 +20.6 +857.8

47 47 VENUS / VENUS INNOCENTI 1300 COOPER 1 6 01:59.2 02:09.3 02:50.0 04:14.2 01:00.2 02:03.9 01:20.2 02:01.2 0 0 0 0 160.6 14:57.6 +13 +870.8

48 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS OPEL KADETT C 1 7 07:15.4 00:50.3 01:28.7 01:44.1 01:07.0 00:19.3 01:31.4 02:20.0 0 0 0 0 97.9 14:58.3 +0.7 +871.5

49 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL LOTUS CORTINA MK1 2 6 04:13.2 00:12.6 00:19.0 00:45.5 01:33.5 01:18.5 00:21.2 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 180 15:43.5 +45.2 +916.7

50 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE DAF 55 1 8 02:06.1 00:09.1 00:42.2 00:14.0 03:33.1 01:54.3 00:18.7 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 180 15:57.5 +14 +930.7

51 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE PORSCHE 911 (FIA GR 3 CARRERA RS) 5 9 00:56.2 00:02.2 00:37.6 10:00.0 06:21.2 00:22.0 00:04.9 00:35.6 0 0 0 0 180 15:59.7 +2.2 +932.9

52 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN FORD ESCORT MEXICO 2 7 02:29.8 00:10.0 06:25.5 00:14.5 00:10.7 00:34.4 00:15.2 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 180 17:20.0 +80.4 +1013.3

53 66 COUDRON / DEROO PORSCHE 911 5 10 00:54.0 00:12.5 10:00.0 00:21.3 01:39.6 01:10.3 00:10.8 07:55.9 0 0 0 0 180 19:24.4 +124.3 +1137.6

54 68 ULENS / ULENS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16V 3 19 06:26.5 00:30.5 00:58.1 00:54.0 02:58.2 02:22.8 01:25.2 05:24.8 230 0 0 0 180 21:50.1 +145.7 +1283.3

55 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS MG A 2 8 06:33.4 00:15.6 00:49.1 10:00.0 00:31.1 06:49.9 00:23.4 01:34.9 0 0 0 0 180 23:57.4 +127.3 +1410.6

56 60 MAST / CAEYERS TRIUMPH TR7 V8 5 11 03:29.5 02:16.6 00:57.8 07:23.0 09:26.6 03:30.6 00:36.5 03:51.6 0 0 0 0 180 28:32.2 +274.8 +1685.4

57 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI FORD FIESTA 1 9 04:20.8 02:40.9 01:44.6 04:10.7 07:17.3 02:09.9 01:14.5 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 180 30:38.8 +126.6 +1812

58 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY FORD ESCORT RS2000 3 20 01:51.7 10:00.0 10:00.0 01:08.9 03:30.4 01:17.4 01:06.4 10:00.0 0 0 0 0 180 35:54.8 +316 +2128

59 21 PROENEN / PROENEN FORD MUSTANG 5 12 10:00.0 03:07.6 04:20.6 06:54.1 07:40.9 05:43.4 02:27.7 10:00.0 240 0 0 0 180 51:14.3 +919.5 +3047.5

60 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE PORSCHE 911 5 13 00:35.7 00:01.6 00:03.2 00:11.0 00:13.1 00:36.5 10:00.0 10:00.0 1080
0

0 300 0 41.3 03:25:59.8 +9285.5 +12333

61 64 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS RENAULT R5 ALPINE 1 10 00:36.1 00:11.7 00:15.5 00:11.7 00:22.0 00:06.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 1080
0

0 300 0 25.1 03:26:17.9 +18.1 +12351.1

62 59 VANCAYSEELE / DERAEDT MINI LEYLAND S 1 11 10:00.0 00:44.9 01:24.9 01:14.4 10:00.0 05:38.8 10:00.0 10:00.0 1080
0

0 300 0 180 03:51:03.0 +1485.1 +13836.2

63 49 KEGELS / FIERENS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 3 21 01:15.3 00:06.4 01:56.4 00:32.7 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 1080
0

0 900 0 119.3 03:56:51.5 +348.5 +14184.7

64 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS ALFA ROMEO GTV 2000 3 22 04:17.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 00:24.0 01:15.6 00:24.1 01:45.6 2160
0

0 0 0 100.9 06:36:25.4 +9573.9 +23758.6

65 41 M'BODY / THIRIONET FORD ESCORT MK1 RS 2000 3 23 05:30.5 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 2160
0

0 900 0 0 07:30:30.5 +3245.1 +27003.7

66 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE MGB GT 5 14 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 2160
0

0 900 0 0 07:35:00.0 +269.5 +27273.2
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Leg 1 SS09 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 SS17 SS18 SS19 SS20 SS21 SS22 TC SC CP Pen Leg 3 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 1 KENIS / DUPAN 4 1 00:55.5 00:04.1 00:05.7 00:01.4 00:02.2 00:00.9 00:02.9 00:01.3 00:02.4 00:05.0 00:00.0 00:00.1 00:01.6 00:00.2 00:06.1 0 0 0 0 00:33.9 18.2 01:11.2

2 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD 3 1 01:18.8 00:03.9 00:08.0 00:00.4 00:02.9 00:18.3 00:21.3 00:02.2 00:02.0 00:00.6 00:01.0 00:01.2 00:00.7 00:00.0 00:04.0 0 0 0 0 01:06.5 47.9 01:37.4 +26.2 +26.2

3 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS 4 2 00:49.9 00:04.0 00:05.6 00:06.9 00:01.6 00:00.0 00:30.7 00:00.9 02:02.4 00:06.6 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.2 00:03.6 0 0 0 0 03:02.5 115.9 01:56.5 +19.1 +45.3

4 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK 3 2 01:20.0 00:10.9 00:07.6 00:01.6 00:04.0 00:01.6 00:03.5 00:02.8 00:03.4 00:08.3 00:00.8 00:00.4 00:06.6 00:00.0 00:05.7 0 0 0 0 00:57.2 19.9 01:57.3 +0.8 +46.1

5 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 4 3 01:52.7 00:07.1 00:07.9 00:51.8 00:02.8 00:07.9 00:05.5 00:01.7 00:01.6 00:05.0 00:00.0 00:02.2 00:02.0 00:01.1 00:03.5 0 0 0 0 01:40.1 72.8 02:20.0 +22.7 +68.8

6 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST 3 3 01:58.8 00:22.4 00:06.4 00:05.8 00:04.5 00:17.3 00:00.2 00:05.7 00:07.6 00:08.2 00:02.0 00:00.8 00:01.7 00:05.1 00:04.9 0 0 0 0 01:32.6 40.7 02:50.7 +30.7 +99.5

7 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS 3 4 02:45.7 00:24.7 00:12.0 00:00.5 00:01.6 00:08.1 00:03.0 00:05.4 00:13.7 00:14.3 00:17.3 00:02.8 00:04.2 00:02.4 00:05.7 0 0 0 0 01:55.7 64.1 03:37.3 +46.6 +146.1

8 9 DELHEZ / GULLY 3 5 03:00.3 00:16.1 00:11.4 00:11.9 00:02.4 00:30.4 00:02.3 00:04.2 00:26.5 00:09.6 00:03.5 00:01.5 00:01.6 00:02.2 00:10.8 0 0 0 0 02:14.4 91.5 03:43.2 +5.9 +152

9 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE 5 1 02:29.1 00:37.9 00:09.0 00:02.0 00:03.0 00:03.7 00:10.4 00:11.7 00:34.7 00:01.6 00:21.0 00:03.6 00:03.0 00:02.4 00:09.7 0 0 0 0 02:33.7 66.9 03:55.9 +12.7 +164.7

10 8 KENIS / CLAUW 3 6 02:01.5 00:43.4 00:14.4 00:23.4 00:08.8 01:11.0 00:01.3 00:11.3 00:14.5 00:08.8 00:08.5 00:01.3 00:03.3 00:01.6 00:07.7 0 0 0 0 03:39.3 84.3 04:16.5 +20.6 +185.3

11 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS 3 7 03:32.3 00:26.7 00:15.4 00:02.9 00:04.1 00:02.8 00:04.2 00:03.3 00:12.8 00:27.1 00:06.3 00:02.6 00:03.9 00:02.4 00:13.8 0 0 0 0 02:08.3 78.3 04:22.3 +5.8 +191.1

12 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE 2 1 04:06.8 00:19.1 00:10.2 00:03.7 00:01.9 00:02.3 00:00.7 00:01.0 00:02.8 00:13.6 00:01.5 00:00.0 00:01.6 00:14.3 00:07.0 0 0 0 0 01:19.7 43.6 04:42.9 +20.6 +211.7

13 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 2 2 03:16.4 01:01.3 00:16.3 00:04.2 00:40.3 00:02.2 00:05.6 00:06.8 00:03.4 00:07.6 00:01.4 00:00.3 00:03.2 00:01.9 00:12.9 0 0 0 0 02:47.4 39.7 05:24.1 +41.2 +252.9

14 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX 2 3 04:11.1 01:17.1 00:13.6 00:06.3 00:04.8 00:09.6 00:01.7 00:02.6 00:05.2 00:12.7 00:28.9 00:01.5 00:02.8 00:08.8 00:19.5 0 0 0 0 03:15.1 93.2 05:53.0 +28.9 +281.8

15 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM 5 2 05:10.9 00:23.3 00:17.6 00:01.7 00:03.1 00:35.9 00:03.3 00:03.8 00:07.8 00:13.9 00:03.4 00:03.6 00:04.4 00:00.6 00:09.9 0 0 0 0 02:12.3 80 06:03.2 +10.2 +292

16 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA 5 3 03:42.3 00:21.3 00:11.0 00:05.8 00:02.9 02:16.5 00:05.3 00:01.9 00:04.8 00:13.8 00:06.9 00:02.6 00:06.4 01:05.3 00:09.2 0 0 0 0 04:53.7 146.9 06:09.1 +5.9 +297.9

17 42 MULLER / CHARLET 4 4 03:29.1 01:16.2 00:21.3 00:13.7 00:04.7 00:24.8 00:26.2 00:03.9 00:04.2 00:15.9 00:10.6 00:03.6 00:03.3 00:37.6 00:21.8 0 0 0 0 04:27.8 44.3 07:12.6 +63.5 +361.4

18 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO 4 5 04:16.5 00:52.2 00:12.9 00:19.8 00:09.6 02:58.0 00:05.7 00:03.0 00:07.1 00:08.8 00:05.9 00:00.0 00:04.6 00:03.9 00:10.4 0 0 0 0 05:21.9 142.2 07:16.2 +3.6 +365

19 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ 3 8 07:09.7 00:41.7 00:11.5 00:47.4 00:04.6 00:04.5 00:06.1 00:02.8 00:10.6 00:11.5 00:08.2 00:03.0 00:00.8 00:09.6 00:06.2 0 0 0 0 02:48.5 133 07:45.2 +29 +394

20 19 GODFREY / GODFREY 3 9 06:59.9 00:53.3 00:24.5 00:11.3 00:08.4 00:50.7 00:03.3 00:10.0 00:06.3 00:10.7 00:06.9 00:02.0 00:11.1 00:08.7 00:15.5 0 0 0 0 03:42.7 166.4 07:56.2 +11 +405

21 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE 2 4 07:54.9 00:33.2 00:12.5 00:03.9 00:04.3 00:05.5 00:24.4 00:04.0 00:05.2 00:34.6 00:01.9 00:01.8 00:02.6 00:04.3 00:09.5 0 0 0 0 02:27.7 92.6 08:50.0 +53.8 +458.8

22 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT 4 6 05:58.6 00:21.9 00:13.0 00:13.8 00:13.1 00:04.7 00:22.9 00:05.8 00:08.3 02:32.0 00:07.2 00:01.6 00:04.6 00:03.7 00:17.8 0 0 0 0 04:50.4 101.2 09:07.8 +17.8 +476.6

23 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 3 10 04:17.0 00:30.7 00:15.3 00:09.2 00:06.6 00:01.0 00:12.6 00:05.4 00:07.0 00:36.6 00:38.7 00:10.6 00:07.3 00:08.0 00:09.7 180 0 0 0 06:18.7 73.2 09:22.5 +14.7 +491.3

24 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN 3 11 06:30.1 00:51.2 00:25.5 00:18.6 00:13.8 00:02.6 00:03.9 00:04.1 00:06.8 00:21.6 00:16.1 00:01.0 00:09.6 01:32.9 00:16.4 60 0 0 0 05:44.1 144.1 09:50.1 +27.6 +518.9

25 4 WANTE / WANTE 5 4 02:07.8 00:32.7 00:23.2 00:03.8 00:03.0 00:34.5 00:05.6 00:02.6 00:03.0 00:07.2 00:15.4 00:02.0 00:00.7 00:07.5 06:24.6 0 0 0 0 08:45.8 62.7 09:50.9 +0.8 +519.7

26 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE 5 5 03:12.2 00:52.0 00:27.8 00:04.7 00:36.7 03:25.6 00:03.5 00:03.1 00:10.2 03:38.3 00:09.2 00:01.4 00:02.3 00:06.7 00:19.5 0 0 0 0 10:01.0 142.1 10:51.1 +60.2 +579.9

27 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX 3 12 09:45.9 00:37.9 00:13.0 01:10.4 00:06.0 00:44.4 00:05.3 00:05.9 00:50.2 00:15.9 00:06.4 00:01.7 00:01.5 00:39.8 00:09.9 0 0 0 0 05:08.3 160.3 12:13.9 +82.8 +662.7

28 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE 1 1 10:21.4 01:08.9 00:23.3 00:11.3 00:12.4 00:09.0 00:16.3 00:08.3 00:43.6 00:12.2 00:05.0 00:01.3 00:05.0 00:06.2 00:18.5 0 0 0 0 04:01.3 64.8 13:17.9 +64 +726.7

29 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 2 5 03:35.8 00:51.0 00:14.5 00:07.0 00:03.7 00:31.7 00:10.5 00:03.4 10:00.0 00:11.0 00:21.6 00:01.0 00:06.4 00:00.9 00:21.8 0 0 0 0 13:04.5 180 13:40.3 +22.4 +749.1

30 43 SENTE / ANTOINE 4 7 13:51.1 00:32.4 00:25.4 00:10.4 00:14.3 00:08.9 00:01.7 00:03.8 00:08.4 00:22.9 00:05.5 00:01.7 00:02.4 00:07.0 00:21.8 0 0 0 0 02:46.6 158.8 13:58.9 +18.6 +767.7

31 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS 3 13 12:12.5 01:23.8 00:16.2 00:13.4 00:04.1 00:38.1 00:06.7 00:03.3 00:09.2 00:16.1 00:02.9 00:01.4 00:02.8 00:13.2 00:16.2 0 49 0 0 04:36.4 107.3 15:01.6 +62.7 +830.4

32 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT 1 2 10:49.5 02:08.6 00:19.9 00:06.6 00:11.8 00:47.9 00:10.1 00:03.9 00:12.6 01:16.0 00:18.8 00:03.9 00:14.9 00:07.6 00:17.2 0 36 0 0 06:55.9 133.5 15:31.9 +30.3 +860.7

33 65 HERBETH / JOVER 5 6 10:24.4 00:29.4 00:12.0 00:15.3 00:06.9 01:58.3 00:29.7 00:02.8 02:56.9 00:22.8 00:23.2 00:02.0 00:01.8 01:02.2 00:06.2 0 0 0 0 08:29.5 180 15:53.9 +22 +882.7

34 67 BOODTS / BORRY 3 14 14:30.4 00:55.6 00:21.6 01:48.3 00:12.4 00:34.0 00:22.2 00:07.5 00:08.7 00:15.6 00:02.3 00:03.0 00:08.5 00:04.8 00:12.6 0 0 0 0 05:17.1 180 16:47.5 +53.6 +936.3

35 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE 1 3 05:29.0 00:16.8 00:09.5 00:09.8 00:01.1 00:36.5 00:15.2 00:09.7 10:00.0 00:20.2 00:05.8 00:02.7 00:01.7 01:10.3 00:06.4 150 0 0 0 15:55.7 180 18:24.7 +97.2 +1033.5

36 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 2 6 18:43.5 01:21.7 00:17.2 00:24.8 00:07.1 00:05.1 00:08.1 00:07.7 00:12.9 00:17.3 00:05.9 00:12.1 00:05.7 00:15.4 00:17.7 0 0 0 0 03:58.7 180 19:42.2 +77.5 +1111

37 55 MYLLE / GITSELS 5 7 03:29.4 00:23.3 00:11.8 00:27.5 00:06.7 06:38.6 00:14.7 00:28.9 00:04.2 03:50.1 00:03.2 00:00.1 00:05.4 00:05.3 06:12.8 0 0 0 0 18:52.6 154.6 19:47.4 +5.2 +1116.2

38 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN 4 8 13:45.2 01:26.5 00:26.5 00:05.0 00:09.2 00:15.1 00:12.8 00:10.7 00:23.4 06:18.5 00:20.1 00:03.0 00:07.3 00:22.3 00:16.1 0 0 0 0 10:36.5 180 21:21.7 +94.3 +1210.5

39 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS 1 4 17:41.5 01:01.0 00:28.2 00:20.5 00:16.9 03:30.5 00:07.4 00:06.1 00:26.3 00:19.1 00:08.0 00:01.3 00:08.9 00:25.0 00:29.0 0 0 0 0 07:48.2 180 22:29.7 +68 +1278.5

40 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY 4 9 12:11.5 00:11.5 00:20.9 00:19.0 00:07.7 05:32.7 03:09.4 00:08.8 00:22.7 00:04.6 01:32.4 00:03.2 00:04.5 00:05.0 00:20.0 60 0 0 0 13:22.4 180 22:33.9 +4.2 +1282.7

41 66 COUDRON / DEROO 5 8 22:24.4 00:27.0 00:14.9 00:37.8 00:04.6 00:22.1 00:08.0 00:02.5 00:12.1 00:39.8 00:07.5 00:02.6 00:17.3 00:01.4 00:21.1 0 0 0 0 03:38.7 180 23:03.1 +29.2 +1311.9

42 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 1 5 18:57.5 00:45.2 00:12.9 00:10.9 00:06.0 02:49.8 00:12.6 00:11.2 00:18.4 01:46.9 00:05.0 00:08.2 00:16.3 00:16.1 00:19.1 0 0 0 0 07:38.6 180 23:36.1 +33 +1344.9
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Leg 1 SS09 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 SS17 SS18 SS19 SS20 SS21 SS22 TC SC CP Pen Leg 3 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

43 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE 5 9 18:59.7 00:24.7 00:06.9 00:13.5 00:02.0 01:26.9 00:37.6 00:07.2 01:45.7 00:15.1 04:00.9 00:00.7 00:02.0 00:05.8 00:13.7 0 0 0 0 09:22.7 180 25:22.4 +106.3 +1451.2

44 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE 4 10 09:52.4 00:29.8 00:15.2 01:10.7 00:09.1 00:11.4 00:08.9 00:04.6 00:07.3 00:44.7 00:16.1 00:00.8 06:55.0 00:24.6 06:58.6 70 0 0 0 19:06.8 173.3 26:05.9 +43.5 +1494.7

45 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS 1 6 16:36.2 03:01.0 01:40.9 00:14.1 00:39.3 00:32.9 00:25.9 00:28.2 00:30.3 01:04.9 00:08.8 00:27.5 00:32.2 00:33.9 02:04.0 0 0 0 0 12:24.0 97.9 27:22.3 +76.4 +1571.1

46 32 COLLEE / MORTIER 1 7 17:22.9 00:46.1 00:11.7 00:08.1 00:03.7 10:00.0 00:16.1 00:02.0 01:02.3 00:19.1 00:49.1 00:00.4 00:03.2 00:11.9 00:07.8 20 0 0 0 14:21.5 180 28:44.4 +82.1 +1653.2

47 68 ULENS / ULENS 3 15 24:50.1 02:57.4 00:25.1 00:05.5 00:12.5 00:15.0 00:12.0 00:20.9 00:23.4 00:21.5 00:13.4 00:05.3 00:13.4 02:31.0 00:19.2 0 0 0 0 08:35.6 180 30:25.7 +101.3 +1754.5

48 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM 3 16 04:53.6 00:58.9 00:16.3 10:00.0 00:14.5 00:03.2 00:06.7 00:46.8 07:50.9 07:58.4 00:05.2 00:01.1 00:08.0 00:04.4 00:13.3 0 0 0 0 28:47.7 180 30:41.3 +15.6 +1770.1

49 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN 2 7 20:20.1 01:08.0 00:19.4 00:06.2 00:12.4 02:13.5 00:06.8 00:04.1 10:00.0 00:25.9 00:03.5 00:02.6 00:04.3 00:53.6 00:21.0 0 0 0 0 16:01.3 180 33:21.4 +160.1 +1930.2

50 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN 3 17 14:31.3 01:03.2 00:19.6 01:04.9 00:09.1 02:57.1 00:13.4 00:22.4 00:21.3 08:30.3 01:18.3 00:05.2 00:07.5 00:07.0 06:17.0 0 36 0 0 23:32.3 180 35:03.6 +102.2 +2032.4

51 69 DAELS / DELVA 3 18 11:15.2 05:52.8 00:26.9 00:18.5 00:14.8 02:01.0 00:16.8 00:12.0 07:10.8 06:47.0 00:16.5 00:17.0 01:33.1 00:41.0 01:16.7 0 0 0 0 27:24.9 180 35:40.1 +36.5 +2068.9

52 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS 2 8 26:57.4 02:27.5 00:33.6 00:28.9 00:08.3 00:08.8 00:46.4 00:03.5 00:14.9 03:45.4 00:06.0 00:06.0 00:05.6 00:36.9 00:16.1 270 0 0 0 14:17.9 180 38:15.3 +155.2 +2224.1

53 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS 5 10 10:47.0 00:22.6 00:34.8 00:14.6 00:21.7 00:01.8 00:14.0 00:08.9 00:15.1 10:00.0 00:39.6 00:02.0 00:18.9 00:11.7 07:15.6 1140 0 0 0 39:41.3 180 47:28.3 +553 +2777.1

54 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI 1 8 33:38.8 01:41.7 00:26.1 06:22.6 00:24.3 07:53.0 01:04.4 00:38.6 03:16.7 06:36.1 01:44.5 00:18.9 01:40.9 00:21.8 00:31.5 480 0 0 0 41:01.1 180 01:11:39.9 +1451.6 +4228.7

55 60 MAST / CAEYERS 5 11 31:32.2 05:42.8 03:33.1 10:00.0 01:24.8 02:06.0 03:47.4 01:51.0 02:06.3 01:11.8 01:16.7 00:13.4 08:02.4 02:37.1 06:11.2 360 0 0 0 56:04.0 180 01:24:36.2 +776.3 +5005

56 21 PROENEN / PROENEN 5 12 54:14.3 04:32.7 01:58.5 01:36.2 00:24.7 01:24.6 00:22.7 00:24.6 00:39.2 10:00.0 10:00.0 01:27.0 05:27.7 03:35.5 08:40.2 20 0 0 0 50:53.7 180 01:42:08.0 +1051.8 +6056.8

57 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY 3 19 38:54.8 07:42.8 10:00.0 01:24.2 10:00.0 04:09.1 08:31.2 05:33.4 06:44.2 03:55.9 02:04.0 00:33.7 02:29.0 00:50.4 10:00.0 60 0 0 0 01:14:57.9 180 01:50:52.7 +524.7 +6581.5

58 47 VENUS / VENUS 1 9 17:38.2 01:38.3 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 10:00.0 03:20.0 02:25.3 00:11.3 06:29.4 00:37.3 04:32.4 910 0 300 0 01:49:24.0 170.3 02:04:11.9 +799.2 +7380.7

59 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE 5 13 03:26:41.1 00:24.0 00:07.8 00:00.9 00:04.8 00:25.4 00:11.6 00:01.4 00:06.8 01:24.1 00:01.5 00:00.0 00:02.7 00:00.0 00:04.4 0 0 0 0 02:55.4 71.1 03:28:25.4 +5053.5 +12434.2

60 49 KEGELS / FIERENS 3 20 03:58:50.8 01:53.0 01:41.8 00:06.4 00:06.5 02:48.9 00:26.2 00:50.5 04:10.9 00:18.4 00:07.3 00:02.9 00:08.4 01:34.4 00:22.7 60 0 0 0 15:38.3 173.9 04:11:35.2 +2589.8 +15024

61 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS 3 21 06:38:06.3 02:39.3 00:26.6 00:16.6 00:08.0 01:04.8 00:22.2 00:15.2 00:54.8 01:01.1 01:49.6 00:07.1 00:08.4 00:24.3 00:58.4 0 0 0 0 10:36.4 165.5 06:45:57.2 +9262 +24286

62 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE 5 14 07:35:00.0 10:00.0 00:14.5 00:37.2 00:05.7 00:02.6 00:07.2 00:01.4 00:03.4 00:25.8 00:17.4 00:01.0 00:00.6 00:01.2 00:08.7 21600 0 300 0 06:17:06.7 45.7 13:51:21.0 +25523.8 +49809.8
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Leg 1-2 SS23 SS24 SS25 SS26 SS27 SS28 SS29 SS30 TC SC CP Pen Leg 4 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS PORSCHE  911 4 1 03:52.4 00:12.9 00:07.8 00:01.6 00:00.6 00:02.5 00:03.4 00:00.8 00:01.6 0 0 0 0 00:31.2 115.9 02:27.7

2 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD FORD ESCORT MK2 3 1 02:25.3 00:30.2 00:05.9 00:02.3 00:01.5 00:05.7 00:06.2 00:02.7 00:07.3 0 0 0 0 01:01.8 50.3 02:36.8 +9.1 +9.1

3 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK PORSCHE  914/6 3 2 02:17.2 00:23.1 00:21.9 00:01.0 00:01.4 00:07.4 00:34.4 00:03.5 00:05.1 0 0 0 0 01:37.8 50.9 03:04.1 +27.3 +36.4

4 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER PORSCHE 911 4 2 03:32.8 00:32.6 00:20.8 00:00.6 00:02.8 00:02.1 00:05.5 00:01.7 00:09.4 0 0 0 0 01:15.5 72.8 03:35.5 +31.4 +67.8

5 9 DELHEZ / GULLY FORD ESCORT MK1 3 3 05:14.7 00:30.3 00:26.7 00:04.9 00:03.0 00:11.0 00:03.7 00:09.9 00:03.5 0 0 0 0 01:33.0 91.5 05:16.2 +100.7 +168.5

6 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE LANCIA  FULVIA 2 1 05:26.5 00:13.0 00:17.3 00:03.1 00:05.9 00:02.6 00:03.5 00:03.9 00:05.6 0 0 0 0 00:54.9 43.6 05:37.8 +21.6 +190.1

7 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE OPEL COMMODORE GS 5 1 05:02.8 00:40.1 00:34.9 00:04.4 00:02.6 00:05.1 00:01.5 00:03.4 00:15.3 0 0 0 0 01:47.3 66.9 05:43.2 +5.4 +195.5

8 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS PORSCHE 914-6 3 4 05:40.6 00:34.8 00:18.4 00:07.2 00:01.6 00:05.7 00:02.2 00:05.0 00:07.7 0 0 0 0 01:22.6 78.3 05:44.9 +1.7 +197.2

9 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST PORSCHE 914/6 3 5 03:31.4 01:30.5 00:30.7 00:00.9 00:01.1 00:05.3 00:04.7 00:02.6 00:04.6 0 81 0 0 03:41.4 73.2 05:59.6 +14.7 +211.9

10 8 KENIS / CLAUW BMW 325e 3 6 05:40.8 00:32.2 00:34.4 00:05.0 00:04.7 00:05.5 00:11.3 00:03.8 00:10.0 0 0 0 0 01:47.0 86.9 06:00.9 +1.3 +213.2

11 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 3 7 07:35.7 00:45.2 00:33.2 00:02.6 00:07.2 00:20.3 00:12.8 00:15.9 00:13.8 0 0 0 0 02:31.0 73.2 08:53.5 +172.6 +385.8

12 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 5 2 07:23.2 00:23.3 00:30.2 00:02.7 00:06.2 00:07.1 00:07.1 00:05.0 00:07.8 0 81 0 0 02:50.4 80 08:53.6 +0.1 +385.9

13 1 KENIS / DUPAN BMW 325I 4 3 01:29.4 10:00.0 00:08.1 00:01.2 00:01.9 00:02.4 00:05.2 00:02.1 00:20.8 0 0 0 0 10:41.7 180 09:11.1 +17.5 +403.4

14 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX TOYOTA CELICA 1600 GT 2 2 07:26.2 01:57.5 01:02.4 00:04.6 00:06.0 00:08.5 00:11.2 00:11.3 00:12.0 0 0 0 0 03:53.5 105.4 09:34.3 +23.2 +426.6

15 42 MULLER / CHARLET DATSUN 240Z 4 4 07:56.9 01:07.8 01:14.7 00:05.4 00:05.9 00:11.7 00:07.6 00:07.6 00:22.9 0 0 0 0 03:23.6 46.7 10:33.8 +59.5 +486.1

16 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE TOYOTA CELICA 2 3 10:22.6 00:38.4 00:36.0 00:06.0 00:04.3 00:04.1 00:02.5 00:04.5 00:09.9 0 0 0 0 01:45.7 92.6 10:35.7 +1.9 +488

17 19 GODFREY / GODFREY MG B 3 8 10:42.6 01:35.1 00:42.3 00:05.4 00:04.9 00:12.4 00:18.9 00:12.0 00:12.9 0 0 0 0 03:23.9 166.4 11:20.1 +44.4 +532.4

18 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN PORSCHE 924 TURBO 3 9 12:14.2 00:36.2 00:34.9 00:01.9 00:04.0 00:07.2 00:09.4 00:09.6 00:25.7 0 0 0 0 02:08.9 144.1 11:59.0 +38.9 +571.3

19 4 WANTE / WANTE PORSCHE 911 5 3 10:53.6 01:20.8 00:39.4 00:04.4 00:03.2 00:07.7 00:05.5 00:07.0 00:12.7 0 0 0 0 02:40.7 65.1 12:29.2 +30.2 +601.5

20 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ OPEL KADETT 3 10 09:58.2 01:51.7 00:29.1 00:03.5 03:24.7 00:06.7 00:04.2 00:03.5 00:07.3 0 0 0 0 06:10.7 180 13:08.9 +39.7 +641.2

21 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT BMW 325I 4 5 10:49.0 02:11.8 00:46.3 00:02.9 00:05.3 00:50.0 00:08.2 00:11.5 00:09.7 0 0 0 0 04:25.7 102.1 13:32.6 +23.7 +664.9

22 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE PORSCHE 911 SC 5 4 13:13.2 01:03.1 00:47.3 00:12.1 00:04.4 00:10.6 00:09.2 00:06.5 00:18.6 0 0 0 0 02:51.8 142.1 13:42.9 +10.3 +675.2

23 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX VOLVO AMAZON 3 11 14:54.2 00:56.8 00:35.5 00:07.1 00:06.8 00:07.2 00:09.2 00:13.4 00:09.6 0 0 0 0 02:25.6 160.3 14:39.5 +56.6 +731.8

24 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA PORSCHE 911 2,7 L 5 5 08:36.0 00:41.0 00:19.7 00:04.1 00:01.3 10:00.0 00:11.5 00:06.2 00:11.1 0 0 0 0 11:34.9 180 17:10.9 +151.4 +883.2

25 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 2 4 16:40.3 01:12.3 00:43.8 00:09.3 00:02.5 00:06.8 00:37.4 00:36.4 00:06.5 0 0 0 0 03:35.0 180 17:15.3 +4.4 +887.6

26 43 SENTE / ANTOINE DATSUN 240Z 4 6 16:37.7 01:23.3 00:34.1 00:05.7 00:07.1 00:16.9 00:32.2 00:08.9 00:22.0 0 0 0 0 03:30.3 158.8 17:29.2 +13.9 +901.5

27 67 BOODTS / BORRY PORSCHE 924 3 12 19:47.5 03:06.4 00:27.8 00:05.7 00:07.6 00:07.7 00:27.1 00:07.5 00:08.7 0 0 0 0 04:38.5 180 21:26.0 +236.8 +1138.3

28 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT LEYLAND MINI SPECIAL 1 1 17:45.4 01:38.8 02:13.5 00:06.1 00:07.7 00:13.2 00:18.0 00:26.2 00:36.2 0 49 0 0 06:28.7 133.5 22:00.6 +34.6 +1172.9

29 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE AUSTIN MINI 1 2 14:22.7 05:33.8 02:17.5 00:10.5 00:06.3 00:22.3 00:37.4 00:06.1 00:21.4 0 0 0 0 09:35.3 89 22:29.0 +28.4 +1201.3

30 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL LOTUS CORTINA MK1 2 5 22:42.2 01:32.4 00:56.6 00:01.8 00:02.8 00:05.8 00:18.2 00:06.5 00:13.0 0 0 0 0 03:17.1 180 22:59.3 +30.3 +1231.6

31 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE ALFA ROMEO GT1300 JUNIOR 1 3 21:24.7 00:58.3 00:25.7 00:15.7 00:09.2 00:06.9 03:35.1 00:04.7 00:07.5 0 0 0 0 05:43.1 180 24:07.8 +68.5 +1300.1

32 66 COUDRON / DEROO PORSCHE 911 5 6 26:03.1 00:53.9 00:35.5 00:05.4 00:06.4 00:12.6 00:09.1 00:08.4 00:06.4 0 0 0 0 02:17.7 180 25:20.8 +73 +1373.1

33 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN
BOSSCHE

PORSCHE 911 (FIA GR 3 CARRERA
RS)

5 7 28:22.4 00:43.0 00:07.6 00:03.2 00:01.2 00:03.2 00:07.3 00:01.4 00:06.2 0 0 0 0 01:13.1 180 26:35.5 +74.7 +1447.8

34 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS CITROEN  DYANE 1 4 25:29.7 02:41.8 00:43.4 00:03.0 00:15.9 00:14.0 00:31.2 00:06.9 00:12.9 0 64 0 0 05:53.1 180 28:22.8 +107.3 +1555.1

35 55 MYLLE / GITSELS PORSCHE SC 5 8 22:22.0 00:56.6 00:19.0 00:04.2 00:03.0 10:00.0 00:51.7 00:03.5 00:22.4 0 0 0 0 12:40.4 154.6 32:27.8 +245 +1800.1

36 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS FORD ESCORT MK1 3 13 16:48.9 00:41.4 00:38.8 00:07.1 00:00.5 00:06.5 00:13.2 00:04.7 00:10.2 0 1060 0 0 19:42.4 107.3 34:44.0 +136.2 +1936.3

37 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM BMW 2002 3 14 33:41.3 01:33.7 00:46.2 00:30.4 00:05.5 00:12.5 00:33.4 00:12.2 00:15.0 0 0 0 0 04:08.9 180 34:50.1 +6.2 +1942.5
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Leg 1-2 SS23 SS24 SS25 SS26 SS27 SS28 SS29 SS30 TC SC CP Pen Leg 4 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

38 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE DATSUN 240Z 4 7 28:59.2 07:12.1 00:43.5 00:03.3 00:04.6 00:09.7 00:25.8 00:04.7 00:08.2 0 0 0 0 08:51.9 179.3 34:51.8 +1.6 +1944.1

39 65 HERBETH / JOVER PORSCHE 928 5 9 18:53.9 10:00.0 00:37.2 00:07.0 06:16.0 00:49.5 01:39.0 00:09.2 00:14.5 0 0 0 0 19:52.4 180 35:46.3 +54.5 +1998.6

40 68 ULENS / ULENS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 16V 3 15 33:25.7 01:43.2 02:10.6 00:08.9 00:08.7 00:15.1 00:14.4 00:10.5 00:32.7 0 0 0 0 05:24.1 180 35:49.8 +3.5 +2002.1

41 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN ALFA ROMEO GTV6 4 8 24:21.7 10:00.0 00:59.6 00:04.5 00:07.3 00:07.3 02:00.0 00:19.4 00:50.1 0 0 0 0 14:28.2 180 35:49.9 +0.1 +2002.2

42 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS OPEL KADETT C 1 5 29:00.2 02:29.0 03:42.6 00:27.5 00:21.7 00:31.4 01:22.1 00:25.3 00:45.7 0 0 0 0 10:05.3 97.9 37:27.6 +97.7 +2099.9

43 32 COLLEE / MORTIER ALFA ROMEO  JUNIOR 1 6 31:44.4 10:00.0 00:22.8 00:03.5 00:12.0 00:06.2 00:20.2 00:07.1 00:15.8 0 0 0 0 11:27.6 180 40:12.0 +164.4 +2264.3

44 69 DAELS / DELVA LANCIA DELTA 3 16 38:40.1 02:27.7 00:39.4 00:17.3 00:15.4 00:44.8 00:33.9 00:19.3 01:22.8 0 0 0 0 06:40.6 180 42:20.7 +128.7 +2393

45 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN FORD ESCORT MEXICO 2 6 36:21.4 10:00.0 00:52.6 00:03.6 00:03.7 00:28.9 00:08.6 00:07.8 00:15.6 0 0 0 0 12:00.8 180 45:22.2 +181.5 +2574.5

46 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN OPEL KADETT C GT/E 3 17 38:03.6 10:00.0 00:34.9 00:08.4 00:01.5 00:18.3 00:09.6 00:19.6 00:11.8 0 0 0 0 11:44.1 180 46:47.7 +85.5 +2660

47 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS PORSCHE 911 5 10 50:28.3 04:40.6 00:34.4 00:08.7 00:18.1 00:39.1 01:15.2 00:08.8 00:19.3 0 0 0 0 08:04.2 180 55:32.5 +524.8 +3184.8

48 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI FORD FIESTA 1 7 01:14:39.9 10:00.0 01:07.4 00:22.1 01:03.9 10:00.0 07:41.9 00:31.9 00:43.4 0 0 0 0 31:30.6 180 01:43:10.5 +2858 +6042.8

49 60 MAST / CAEYERS TRIUMPH TR7 V8 5 11 01:27:36.2 10:00.0 01:59.1 00:22.3 01:18.1 06:50.4 08:24.7 01:32.2 03:06.2 0 0 0 0 33:33.0 180 01:58:09.2 +898.7 +6941.5

50 21 PROENEN / PROENEN FORD MUSTANG 5 12 01:45:08.0 10:00.0 04:09.5 00:21.1 01:13.4 02:22.9 02:31.1 00:45.9 04:23.9 0 0 0 0 25:47.8 180 02:07:55.8 +586.6 +7528.1

51 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY FORD ESCORT RS2000 3 18 01:53:52.7 10:00.0 00:44.6 00:32.4 01:15.3 04:41.2 05:46.2 00:41.3 01:17.9 0 0 0 0 24:58.9 180 02:15:51.6 +475.8 +8003.9

52 47 VENUS / VENUS INNOCENTI 1300 COOPER 1 8 02:07:02.2 09:43.6 02:12.3 00:35.1 02:10.1 07:03.2 02:27.2 02:37.4 06:00.2 0 0 0 0 32:49.2 170.3 02:37:01.1 +1269.5 +9273.4

53 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE PORSCHE 911 5 13 03:29:36.5 00:39.2 00:18.1 00:02.8 00:02.2 00:03.8 00:11.8 02:32.4 00:07.5 0 0 0 0 03:57.8 71.1 03:32:23.2 +3322.1 +12595.5

54 49 KEGELS / FIERENS ALFA ROMEO GIULIA GTV 3 19 04:14:29.1 01:27.1 01:20.3 00:04.9 00:05.2 00:07.6 00:09.0 00:06.7 00:12.3 0 0 0 0 03:33.1 173.9 04:15:08.3 +2565.1 +15160.6

55 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE MGB GT 5 14 13:52:06.7 00:41.7 00:21.4 00:02.8 00:04.8 00:07.3 00:10.4 00:25.1 00:06.4 0 0 0 0 01:59.9 45.7 13:53:20.9 +34692.6 +49853.2
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS 4 -0.3 1.5 1.7 -1.1 1.3 3.4 -0.7 1.2 -1.1 0.5 1.2 -0.8 1.5 4.3 -1.2 00:16.9

2 1 KENIS / DUPAN 4 0.3 2.7 3.0 -0.6 1.9 4.5 -1.1 -0.5 -0.9 0.5 1.7 -0.6 2.2 5.0 0.0 00:19.9 00:03.0 00:03.0

3 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD 3 0.0 2.4 4.0 -0.8 1.1 3.0 -1.1 0.3 -0.3 4.4 7.7 -0.5 1.5 3.4 0.2 00:25.3 00:05.4 00:08.4

4 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 4 0.1 2.4 4.1 0.5 3.2 6.4 1.4 -0.2 -1.8 0.3 2.1 -0.9 2.1 5.6 1.6 00:27.8 00:02.5 00:10.9

5 4 WANTE / WANTE 5 -0.4 2.1 4.7 -0.8 2.4 5.9 1.9 0.8 -1.0 1.2 3.6 0.7 3.6 6.9 3.7 00:33.1 00:05.3 00:16.2

6 9 DELHEZ / GULLY 3 0.3 2.1 4.2 0.4 3.2 6.5 0.8 -0.4 -2.4 -0.9 1.0 -3.2 -0.9 1.8 -4.3 00:34.5 00:01.4 00:17.6

7 65 HERBETH / JOVER 5 -0.3 3.0 5.4 -0.4 3.2 7.1 2.0 0.3 -0.5 2.2 4.0 0.4 3.3 6.6 3.0 00:34.8 00:00.3 00:17.9

8 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE 5 0.0 5.5 8.6 -0.5 2.9 6.2 -1.0 -0.3 -1.6 0.5 2.0 -1.0 1.8 5.2 -1.9 00:35.7 00:00.9 00:18.8

9 64 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS 1 0.0 3.1 6.2 1.0 3.9 7.2 2.8 1.3 -1.5 1.0 5.4 -1.4 1.4 4.5 -0.1 00:36.1 00:00.4 00:19.2

10 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK 3 -0.5 1.6 4.1 -1.1 2.1 6.0 -0.5 -0.9 -3.5 -1.8 2.9 -4.2 -0.9 3.3 -1.8 00:38.4 00:02.3 00:21.5

11 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM 5 -0.5 1.9 5.3 0.6 4.1 8.2 4.3 1.4 -4.0 -1.4 1.4 -1.5 1.7 5.3 0.6 00:40.1 00:01.7 00:23.2

12 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS 3 -0.3 2.4 3.0 -1.3 1.7 4.8 0.5 1.4 -1.0 1.5 9.9 -0.7 2.2 5.7 10.0 00:40.6 00:00.5 00:23.7

13 8 KENIS / CLAUW 3 0.2 2.6 5.6 0.8 4.2 8.4 4.7 1.3 -1.1 1.3 5.1 0.1 3.2 6.9 2.6 00:41.9 00:01.3 00:25.0

14 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE 2 0.2 3.0 6.4 1.3 4.7 8.6 4.3 1.1 -0.3 1.7 4.9 0.1 3.3 7.5 2.3 00:43.1 00:01.2 00:26.2

15 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT 4 0.2 3.0 5.4 0.7 4.2 8.5 2.4 1.6 -2.8 0.6 3.0 -4.8 -1.2 3.1 -1.3 00:43.7 00:00.6 00:26.8

16 32 COLLEE / MORTIER 1 0.0 2.7 5.1 0.1 2.7 6.1 4.1 1.8 -0.6 1.9 11.5 0.5 3.4 6.8 3.9 00:44.7 00:01.0 00:27.8

17 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST 3 -0.1 2.3 5.5 0.7 4.4 8.3 5.2 1.2 -1.2 0.8 5.0 0.5 4.0 7.4 4.6 00:44.8 00:00.1 00:27.9

18 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM 3 -0.6 2.9 7.1 0.3 3.8 8.6 6.0 -0.1 -2.8 0.0 4.4 -1.6 1.5 6.2 4.3 00:47.3 00:02.5 00:30.4

19 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE 5 -0.7 2.2 5.6 -0.8 3.0 7.4 4.6 2.0 -0.8 1.9 6.2 0.9 4.4 9.0 7.1 00:49.9 00:02.6 00:33.0

20 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ 3 -0.3 3.7 8.6 -0.6 3.7 8.2 4.0 1.6 -0.2 2.2 6.3 1.0 4.6 8.9 5.3 00:52.3 00:02.4 00:35.4

21 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX 2 0.0 3.2 6.4 0.6 3.9 8.2 6.6 1.2 -1.4 1.6 6.4 0.5 3.9 8.5 6.7 00:53.0 00:00.7 00:36.1

22 66 COUDRON / DEROO 5 -0.6 2.4 12.7 0.0 3.7 9.8 6.2 -1.0 -2.9 -0.2 3.8 -0.9 3.0 7.4 2.7 00:54.0 00:01.0 00:37.1

23 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS 3 -0.7 2.8 6.6 1.5 5.5 10.4 6.2 2.2 -1.1 2.0 5.3 0.5 4.0 8.3 4.9 00:55.3 00:01.3 00:38.4

24 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE 5 0.2 3.7 12.0 3.0 6.2 9.8 4.1 2.0 0.1 2.7 5.3 0.7 3.5 6.5 3.2 00:56.2 00:00.9 00:39.3

25 19 GODFREY / GODFREY 3 1.1 3.8 6.8 1.8 5.3 9.9 6.3 1.7 -1.5 1.5 3.8 1.1 4.4 8.5 6.2 00:57.2 00:01.0 00:40.3

26 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX 3 1.3 5.2 9.1 1.3 4.8 8.6 6.2 1.8 -1.0 1.3 5.6 0.4 4.3 8.4 5.4 00:57.8 00:00.6 00:40.9

27 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS 3 -0.2 3.2 7.3 0.9 4.9 10.3 8.8 3.3 -4.0 -0.8 3.4 -1.8 1.5 6.1 3.7 00:58.1 00:00.3 00:41.2

28 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE 5 0.1 3.1 6.9 1.4 5.3 10.0 7.5 1.5 -0.8 2.0 6.7 0.7 4.1 8.3 8.3 00:59.9 00:01.8 00:43.0

29 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 2 -2.8 0.7 6.0 2.4 6.0 10.8 9.8 3.6 -2.1 0.7 5.4 -0.7 2.7 7.8 9.1 01:07.2 00:07.3 00:50.3

30 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA 5 1.6 3.8 12.9 1.2 4.7 14.5 10.0 0.1 -1.9 0.6 3.6 1.0 4.0 9.6 6.9 01:10.7 00:03.5 00:53.8

31 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 3 2.7 6.1 10.6 4.0 7.6 12.5 9.6 4.2 -1.0 1.9 4.9 -2.8 0.5 5.1 3.4 01:12.2 00:01.5 00:55.3

32 49 KEGELS / FIERENS 3 0.8 3.9 8.0 5.8 9.0 13.0 10.9 4.2 -2.3 1.1 6.3 -0.3 2.9 7.1 5.2 01:15.3 00:03.1 00:58.4

33 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE 1 -6.0 -0.7 3.7 3.5 6.1 9.8 4.5 3.5 -4.9 -1.0 8.7 2.7 5.9 10.5 7.9 01:22.5 00:07.2 01:05.6

34 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS 1 -6.7 -3.1 -0.2 3.0 6.1 9.8 7.7 0.8 -9.1 -6.2 -2.2 0.1 3.3 7.1 4.4 01:27.8 00:05.3 01:10.9

35 55 MYLLE / GITSELS 5 4.2 6.9 19.2 8.4 11.3 15.1 11.0 3.4 -2.1 0.7 3.2 -1.9 0.9 3.9 0.4 01:28.2 00:00.4 01:11.3

36 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE 4 -2.1 2.6 7.0 0.8 4.6 8.7 7.3 1.4 -8.2 -5.8 -1.9 -12.8 -8.1 -1.5 -2.2 01:46.1 00:17.9 01:29.2

37 42 MULLER / CHARLET 4 0.4 4.4 10.8 6.0 10.2 15.5 15.4 11.2 1.3 4.5 9.5 1.3 4.7 9.3 9.8 01:46.9 00:00.8 01:30.0
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Prev. 1st

38 24 PROOT / PROOT 3 -2.2 0.7 6.3 6.8 10.4 15.1 13.8 10.8 1.5 3.7 8.2 3.8 7.6 11.8 12.2 01:49.1 00:02.2 01:32.2

39 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO 4 -6.8 -4.5 -1.3 -7.8 -4.1 -0.1 -2.1 -6.3 -8.4 -6.2 -3.0 -6.2 -2.9 1.2 -1.6 01:50.1 00:01.0 01:33.2

40 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY 3 -9.8 -3.2 7.9 2.9 6.5 11.0 10.4 9.7 1.6 6.0 10.9 1.3 4.9 10.8 10.3 01:51.7 00:01.6 01:34.8

41 47 VENUS / VENUS 1 -7.0 -3.0 2.3 -1.1 2.7 8.1 9.7 8.2 2.3 5.5 11.1 6.6 10.6 16.5 22.4 01:59.2 00:07.5 01:42.3

42 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 1 1.1 5.4 10.7 5.9 9.2 13.4 13.4 10.4 2.5 5.4 9.6 5.8 9.7 14.5 16.6 02:06.1 00:06.9 01:49.2

43 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 2 -0.6 2.3 15.7 8.4 12.6 17.7 16.9 12.5 1.4 4.2 9.9 2.7 6.6 11.1 11.5 02:06.7 00:00.6 01:49.8

44 67 BOODTS / BORRY 3 -2.8 2.3 10.5 6.8 11.2 17.1 16.4 13.5 3.5 6.2 10.2 2.6 6.5 11.9 13.2 02:09.5 00:02.8 01:52.6

45 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN 3 0.3 4.3 10.0 7.4 11.1 16.2 14.3 11.9 3.0 6.3 12.3 9.7 13.2 17.7 16.6 02:27.0 00:17.5 02:10.1

46 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN 2 -0.2 3.9 10.4 8.0 12.9 19.1 18.5 14.1 4.5 7.7 12.0 6.0 10.2 15.0 14.5 02:29.8 00:02.8 02:12.9

47 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE 2 7.6 10.3 12.5 8.7 12.3 16.2 12.2 9.9 7.8 10.9 13.7 9.3 12.8 17.3 15.0 02:49.0 00:19.2 02:32.1

48 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN 4 0.7 3.7 8.6 6.7 10.0 14.7 16.4 16.6 8.0 10.7 15.2 10.8 14.3 19.5 26.5 02:54.9 00:05.9 02:38.0

49 60 MAST / CAEYERS 5 -0.8 3.2 8.3 2.8 6.4 11.3 10.7 14.0 9.8 14.1 20.4 19.0 23.2 28.7 44.0 03:29.5 00:34.6 03:12.6

50 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS 5 -1.5 1.2 12.3 9.6 12.6 16.3 17.6 15.7 11.5 13.7 19.3 17.7 20.8 24.8 24.3 03:32.4 00:02.9 03:15.5

51 43 SENTE / ANTOINE 4 0.5 4.7 11.0 9.5 14.3 20.4 22.6 20.8 10.4 13.1 18.9 14.7 19.0 24.1 30.1 03:46.6 00:14.2 03:29.7

52 69 DAELS / DELVA 3 -5.7 -2.8 0.1 -5.2 -1.7 2.9 -1.7 -7.0 -18.6 -16.7 -13.0 -19.2 -15.7 -9.7 -4.6 03:52.6 00:06.0 03:35.7

53 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY 4 -9.3 -5.4 -0.8 2.2 7.0 14.1 24.3 26.9 17.8 21.4 25.1 13.1 17.1 22.1 22.7 03:55.8 00:03.2 03:38.9

54 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 2 3.4 7.3 14.0 14.0 18.8 25.4 27.6 22.1 12.6 15.4 20.1 13.4 18.0 24.0 24.6 04:13.2 00:17.4 03:56.3

55 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS 3 1.4 5.6 11.4 10.6 15.9 22.2 23.6 22.4 13.7 17.1 23.0 16.1 21.1 27.6 32.8 04:17.0 00:03.8 04:00.1

56 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI 1 0.2 5.4 12.2 10.9 15.3 20.7 22.1 21.9 12.7 16.7 22.4 17.0 21.1 26.2 43.3 04:20.8 00:03.9 04:04.0

57 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT 1 -6.4 -1.6 6.6 7.0 12.2 19.0 23.8 24.5 17.2 20.3 27.8 29.3 33.9 41.4 48.4 05:18.9 00:58.0 05:02.0

58 41 M'BODY / THIRIONET 3 -0.7 1.8 31.6 26.8 30.3 34.7 35.1 29.0 18.4 21.1 25.1 17.3 20.3 24.3 21.3 05:30.5 00:11.6 05:13.6

59 27 ROGIERS / BÉATSE 3 -0.3 3.8 10.6 16.9 21.7 28.4 29.6 29.6 21.1 24.3 31.5 30.2 34.8 41.0 50.2 06:06.7 00:36.2 05:49.8

60 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE 1 2.3 5.9 12.9 14.0 17.8 23.6 25.8 32.2 25.6 28.4 35.0 35.5 39.4 44.9 46.3 06:22.1 00:15.4 06:05.2

61 68 ULENS / ULENS 3 0.5 7.4 13.9 13.2 18.8 26.2 28.6 28.3 18.4 22.4 29.4 37.6 42.9 51.5 54.9 06:26.5 00:04.4 06:09.6

62 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS 2 0.1 3.6 11.0 15.2 19.8 26.0 30.0 29.2 23.3 26.8 35.7 38.1 42.4 48.0 51.3 06:33.4 00:06.9 06:16.5

63 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS 1 -0.5 3.6 12.4 19.0 23.9 30.9 35.0 32.5 27.1 30.0 37.6 39.6 44.3 51.1 55.4 07:15.4 00:42.0 06:58.5

64 21 PROENEN / PROENEN 5 3.6 10.3 27.1 48.1 54.2 62.7 73.5 87.3 86.8 92.3 102.4 107.4 111.9 118.1 134.0 10:00.0 02:44.6 09:43.1

= 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE 5 1.2 3.8 M M M M M M M 9542.4 M M M M M 10:00.0 = 09:43.1

= 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN 3 2.6 6.2 10.5 58.1 62.1 67.4 69.7 1332.3 1325.6 1328.0 1333.5 1331.9 1335.7 1340.8 1343.4 10:00.0 = 09:43.1

= 59 VANCAYSEELE / DERAEDT 1 -2.4 9.1 19.1 27.5 32.9 41.2 50.7 57.9 54.2 59.0 68.0 89.1 93.6 100.0 107.1 10:00.0 = 09:43.1
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS 4 0.3 -0.5 -0.1 0.4 0.1 -0.2 0.4 00:00.0

2 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE 2 -0.1 -0.4 0.3 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.7 00:00.4 00:00.4 00:00.4

3 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 4 -0.3 -0.2 -0.2 0.1 0.7 0.0 1.0 00:00.7 00:00.3 00:00.7

4 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE 5 -0.5 -0.1 0.5 0.1 1.2 0.9 1.0 00:01.6 00:00.9 00:01.6

5 32 COLLEE / MORTIER 1 -0.1 -0.2 0.4 1.1 0.9 0.2 1.7 00:02.2 00:00.6 00:02.2

= 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE 5 0.7 -0.3 0.0 0.8 1.9 0.0 0.8 00:02.2 = 00:02.2

7 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE 2 -0.6 -1.0 -0.5 0.7 0.9 0.4 1.0 00:02.3 00:00.1 00:02.3

= 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD 3 -1.0 -0.3 0.3 1.1 0.4 -0.5 1.2 00:02.3 = 00:02.3

9 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX 3 0.5 0.6 1.0 1.1 0.7 0.8 2.1 00:03.3 00:01.0 00:03.3

10 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 2 0.6 -1.0 0.5 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.6 00:03.6 00:00.3 00:03.6

= 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST 3 1.4 -0.7 -0.7 0.9 2.0 0.1 0.1 00:03.6 = 00:03.6

= 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE 5 0.4 -0.7 1.0 1.1 2.0 0.3 1.1 00:03.6 = 00:03.6

13 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK 3 0.4 -1.4 -0.3 -0.1 0.3 -1.1 1.3 00:03.8 00:00.2 00:03.8

14 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 3 0.1 -1.2 0.5 1.0 0.3 -1.3 1.6 00:04.6 00:00.8 00:04.6

15 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM 5 1.9 0.3 0.9 1.6 1.8 0.8 1.2 00:05.2 00:00.6 00:05.2

16 19 GODFREY / GODFREY 3 -0.4 -0.2 1.3 0.7 0.9 0.6 4.3 00:05.3 00:00.1 00:05.3

17 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS 3 0.8 2.6 0.3 2.0 1.3 1.5 0.8 00:06.0 00:00.7 00:06.0

= 9 DELHEZ / GULLY 3 0.2 -1.9 -0.4 1.9 1.0 0.1 1.8 00:06.0 = 00:06.0

= 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE 5 0.5 0.0 0.9 2.0 1.4 1.3 2.9 00:06.0 = 00:06.0

20 49 KEGELS / FIERENS 3 0.7 0.3 0.5 2.1 1.9 1.3 2.9 00:06.4 00:00.4 00:06.4

21 42 MULLER / CHARLET 4 1.4 0.4 0.6 1.9 2.2 1.4 2.5 00:07.0 00:00.6 00:07.0

= 55 MYLLE / GITSELS 5 0.4 0.2 1.5 1.6 1.7 2.0 2.7 00:07.0 = 00:07.0

23 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX 2 0.9 0.0 0.6 3.0 2.7 0.3 2.7 00:07.4 00:00.4 00:07.4

= 8 KENIS / CLAUW 3 0.1 0.4 1.0 1.3 1.6 2.1 3.9 00:07.4 = 00:07.4

25 27 ROGIERS / BÉATSE 3 3.1 -0.5 0.8 2.5 2.6 0.4 1.1 00:07.6 00:00.2 00:07.6

26 65 HERBETH / JOVER 5 0.7 -0.4 0.9 3.4 1.6 1.1 3.3 00:08.0 00:00.4 00:08.0

27 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM 3 0.5 0.5 1.2 -0.1 1.1 4.2 3.8 00:08.3 00:00.3 00:08.3

28 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN 3 1.6 -0.7 -0.5 2.2 1.5 2.6 2.6 00:08.4 00:00.1 00:08.4

29 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 2 2.2 -1.4 -0.3 1.7 0.5 1.2 3.9 00:08.8 00:00.4 00:08.8

= 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ 3 2.1 -0.1 2.4 0.5 1.6 0.5 4.7 00:08.8 = 00:08.8

31 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS 1 4.2 0.4 1.5 2.6 1.3 0.2 1.8 00:08.9 00:00.1 00:08.9

32 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA 5 0.3 0.0 1.5 5.1 2.3 -0.1 2.1 00:09.0 00:00.1 00:09.0

33 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 1 1.9 1.0 0.8 1.6 2.2 2.3 2.8 00:09.1 00:00.1 00:09.1

34 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN 2 1.8 -0.4 0.8 2.9 1.5 -1.1 4.3 00:10.0 00:00.9 00:10.0

35 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN 3 1.9 1.5 2.3 3.6 2.1 0.6 2.5 00:11.0 00:01.0 00:11.0

36 24 PROOT / PROOT 3 1.5 0.1 0.8 2.6 2.1 3.7 4.0 00:11.7 00:00.7 00:11.7

= 64 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS 1 2.1 0.8 2.2 3.8 1.8 1.0 3.5 00:11.7 = 00:11.7

= 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO 4 0.9 -1.8 -1.9 0.7 1.2 1.7 4.3 00:11.7 = 00:11.7

= 1 KENIS / DUPAN 4 -1.9 -0.6 -0.3 -0.4 0.4 0.3 9.2 00:11.7 = 00:11.7

40 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT 4 1.3 -2.3 1.5 2.9 1.9 0.5 3.3 00:12.0 00:00.3 00:12.0

41 66 COUDRON / DEROO 5 1.0 0.4 1.1 6.3 2.3 0.7 4.1 00:12.5 00:00.5 00:12.5

42 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 2 3.1 -0.2 2.2 2.9 1.4 0.3 5.5 00:12.6 00:00.1 00:12.6

43 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS 3 1.5 -0.2 0.6 3.0 2.2 0.5 9.1 00:13.9 00:01.3 00:13.9

44 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE 1 1.5 0.8 1.7 3.8 4.6 2.4 3.3 00:14.6 00:00.7 00:14.6

45 43 SENTE / ANTOINE 4 2.0 -0.1 1.3 2.4 3.0 1.7 7.8 00:15.2 00:00.6 00:15.2

46 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS 2 3.5 1.0 2.6 3.9 2.3 1.6 4.2 00:15.6 00:00.4 00:15.6

47 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN 4 2.2 -0.5 0.9 2.5 3.3 3.9 6.8 00:16.6 00:01.0 00:16.6

48 4 WANTE / WANTE 5 0.0 -0.4 0.2 3.9 10.4 1.6 4.9 00:18.8 00:02.2 00:18.8

49 67 BOODTS / BORRY 3 3.3 0.3 2.0 6.0 2.9 3.7 5.3 00:20.2 00:01.4 00:20.2

50 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT 1 4.8 -0.6 1.5 3.2 0.4 3.4 9.7 00:20.3 00:00.1 00:20.3

51 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS 5 2.4 -5.9 0.3 -0.7 -1.3 1.8 8.6 00:24.1 00:03.8 00:24.1

52 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE 1 2.6 3.6 4.4 4.7 3.8 4.6 4.2 00:24.4 00:00.3 00:24.4

53 68 ULENS / ULENS 3 6.2 0.9 1.0 6.4 3.3 5.2 11.0 00:30.5 00:06.1 00:30.5

54 69 DAELS / DELVA 3 2.9 -6.6 -0.3 3.8 -1.1 5.3 11.2 00:34.6 00:04.1 00:34.6

55 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE 4 1.8 1.0 7.9 5.7 1.5 -0.9 23.4 00:39.1 00:04.5 00:39.1

56 59 VANCAYSEELE / DERAEDT 1 5.2 -0.3 -2.7 -1.0 -2.6 12.1 19.5 00:44.9 00:05.8 00:44.9

57 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS 1 5.9 6.6 6.8 14.0 10.8 0.8 8.9 00:50.3 00:05.4 00:50.3

58 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY 4 2.6 0.7 -0.3 8.8 -5.8 0.3 46.4 01:07.1 00:16.8 01:07.1
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 Total Prev. 1st

59 47 VENUS / VENUS 1 3.6 5.2 11.8 18.9 26.3 28.3 38.7 02:09.3 01:02.2 02:09.3

60 60 MAST / CAEYERS 5 39.3 26.6 20.0 17.5 12.8 9.7 14.2 02:16.6 00:07.3 02:16.6

61 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI 1 8.2 -0.1 2.9 35.9 34.9 36.9 45.1 02:40.9 00:24.3 02:40.9

62 21 PROENEN / PROENEN 5 11.2 13.8 16.9 31.9 40.6 27.6 49.1 03:07.6 00:26.7 03:07.6

63 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS 3 26.8 12.2 -0.4 -19.9 -35.2 -79.6 -76.6 07:36.6 04:29.0 07:36.6

64 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE 5 M M M M M M M 10:00.0 02:23.4 10:00.0

= 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS 3 M M M M M M M 10:00.0 = 10:00.0

= 41 M'BODY / THIRIONET 3 M M M M M M M 10:00.0 = 10:00.0

= 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY 3 5.6 160.0 157.2 165.1 167.9 166.7 201.7 10:00.0 = 10:00.0
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 Total Prev. 1st

1 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD 3 -0.2 0.2 -0.4 -0.4 1.7 -0.1 0.2 0.3 00:01.2

2 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 4 -0.4 0.5 -0.6 -0.8 0.5 1.3 -0.3 -0.2 00:01.6 00:00.4 00:00.4

3 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST 3 0.8 -0.1 -0.8 1.3 -0.1 0.3 0.2 0.5 00:01.7 00:00.1 00:00.5

= 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA 5 0.0 0.9 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.7 00:01.7 = 00:00.5

5 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS 4 0.1 0.2 -0.4 0.1 0.9 0.2 -0.5 -1.2 00:01.8 00:00.1 00:00.6

6 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE 2 -0.8 1.1 -0.2 0.0 0.8 0.8 0.2 0.8 00:02.1 00:00.3 00:00.9

7 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK 3 0.9 1.3 -0.3 0.1 1.3 0.7 0.5 0.2 00:02.2 00:00.1 00:01.0

8 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS 3 0.3 2.0 0.2 1.3 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.6 00:02.4 00:00.2 00:01.2

9 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE 5 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.6 00:03.2 00:00.8 00:02.0

10 1 KENIS / DUPAN 4 -0.6 0.1 -0.9 -0.4 2.2 -0.3 -0.4 -0.9 00:03.5 00:00.3 00:02.3

11 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX 2 -0.2 2.1 0.7 0.8 1.5 1.9 0.6 1.1 00:05.2 00:01.7 00:04.0

12 65 HERBETH / JOVER 5 -0.5 0.9 -0.6 0.5 1.9 2.3 1.6 1.2 00:05.6 00:00.4 00:04.4

13 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO 4 0.4 1.0 0.6 0.9 2.9 2.1 1.6 1.0 00:06.6 00:01.0 00:05.4

14 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE 5 -0.3 1.2 0.8 1.8 1.3 1.8 1.7 2.3 00:07.4 00:00.8 00:06.2

15 42 MULLER / CHARLET 4 -0.3 1.9 0.3 0.5 1.9 3.2 1.3 2.9 00:08.7 00:01.3 00:07.5

16 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 2 -0.2 1.6 0.3 0.4 3.0 4.0 0.6 2.2 00:08.9 00:00.2 00:07.7

17 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX 3 -0.2 2.1 3.0 0.2 2.6 3.5 0.4 0.6 00:09.3 00:00.4 00:08.1

= 55 MYLLE / GITSELS 5 0.0 1.9 0.6 0.8 3.0 2.0 0.8 3.7 00:09.3 = 00:08.1

19 9 DELHEZ / GULLY 3 1.0 -0.9 -0.3 1.3 5.3 2.3 1.0 -0.6 00:09.4 00:00.1 00:08.2

20 27 ROGIERS / BÉATSE 3 -0.1 1.0 -0.9 -0.1 2.8 5.9 1.3 0.5 00:09.8 00:00.4 00:08.6

21 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ 3 0.5 1.4 0.3 1.2 3.4 3.3 1.9 2.0 00:10.2 00:00.4 00:09.0

22 32 COLLEE / MORTIER 1 -1.0 0.2 0.2 2.1 2.3 5.7 -0.5 1.4 00:10.5 00:00.3 00:09.3

23 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 2 0.0 2.1 0.3 1.7 3.7 4.9 0.9 0.2 00:10.8 00:00.3 00:09.6

24 4 WANTE / WANTE 5 0.6 4.1 0.0 2.1 3.7 2.8 0.3 1.2 00:11.5 00:00.7 00:10.3

25 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS 3 -0.1 1.1 0.0 1.0 6.6 4.1 1.4 0.0 00:11.7 00:00.2 00:10.5

26 8 KENIS / CLAUW 3 0.5 1.2 0.4 0.2 6.3 5.7 1.1 0.4 00:12.3 00:00.6 00:11.1

27 25 QUIRIJNEN / NYS 1 0.0 3.2 1.4 0.9 1.5 2.5 1.4 5.3 00:12.7 00:00.4 00:11.5

28 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM 5 -1.0 4.3 0.4 0.6 4.2 3.6 1.2 2.2 00:14.1 00:01.4 00:12.9

29 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE 5 -0.3 1.1 0.3 0.8 5.2 7.6 1.9 0.8 00:14.4 00:00.3 00:13.2

30 64 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS 1 0.9 2.4 0.6 1.9 4.5 7.0 1.4 0.8 00:15.5 00:01.1 00:14.3

31 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 3 3.4 3.4 -0.1 -1.7 6.2 4.6 0.4 -0.1 00:18.0 00:02.5 00:16.8

32 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 2 -0.1 5.1 0.1 7.5 1.8 4.7 1.6 1.3 00:19.0 00:01.0 00:17.8

33 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY 4 -0.6 2.7 -1.2 0.7 8.1 7.6 -1.6 -0.4 00:20.9 00:01.9 00:19.7

34 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE 4 0.5 2.5 0.6 1.8 1.6 7.8 -2.0 -5.4 00:24.6 00:03.7 00:23.4

35 69 DAELS / DELVA 3 -4.7 2.7 0.2 -1.0 7.2 6.6 -0.9 -0.2 00:25.2 00:00.6 00:24.0

36 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM 3 0.8 2.2 -0.1 0.9 10.1 11.0 4.5 1.9 00:27.9 00:02.7 00:26.7

37 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE 1 1.0 6.4 2.7 4.3 4.1 5.4 5.0 4.2 00:29.1 00:01.2 00:27.9

38 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE 1 0.4 9.4 2.8 -9.2 -2.1 0.9 1.3 0.6 00:33.1 00:04.0 00:31.9

39 44 VAN DEN BROECK / VAN DEN BOSSCHE 5 -0.6 2.7 24.7 0.8 5.0 5.6 1.2 0.9 00:37.6 00:04.5 00:36.4

40 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT 1 -0.4 -0.3 16.6 4.5 5.2 8.2 4.7 5.2 00:41.4 00:03.8 00:40.2

41 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 1 0.6 1.5 -0.8 -0.1 12.2 14.9 8.9 6.5 00:42.2 00:00.8 00:41.0

42 19 GODFREY / GODFREY 3 -0.5 0.8 -0.2 0.7 8.7 2.1 21.2 15.5 00:46.0 00:03.8 00:44.8

43 16 BAILLY / HEYMANS 2 0.4 3.4 1.1 2.0 3.2 17.3 13.4 12.2 00:49.1 00:03.1 00:47.9

44 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS 3 3.3 11.6 9.5 3.2 7.2 10.8 4.5 3.5 00:49.6 00:00.5 00:48.4

45 67 BOODTS / BORRY 3 -9.0 -0.8 3.7 12.9 2.1 7.9 6.8 7.5 00:55.5 00:05.9 00:54.3

46 60 MAST / CAEYERS 5 -4.4 13.3 8.9 2.6 -7.9 1.6 -2.7 -3.7 00:57.8 00:02.3 00:56.6

47 68 ULENS / ULENS 3 1.1 6.6 4.1 3.4 7.1 14.6 13.0 12.2 00:58.1 00:00.3 00:56.9

48 24 PROOT / PROOT 3 3.0 11.6 5.1 8.8 7.8 12.4 6.9 6.7 00:58.3 00:00.2 00:57.1

49 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN 3 1.1 27.1 18.5 2.3 3.6 4.4 3.2 2.9 00:59.1 00:00.8 00:57.9

50 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN 3 2.4 1.8 -0.4 1.4 1.0 3.8 1.0 58.5 01:06.4 00:07.3 01:05.2

51 59 VANCAYSEELE / DERAEDT 1 -7.5 2.0 4.1 -1.5 -10.8 -5.6 -8.9 -8.6 01:24.9 00:18.5 01:23.7

52 52 DEPUIS / DEPUIS 1 4.7 23.0 20.7 6.8 4.3 8.8 8.4 16.0 01:28.7 00:03.8 01:27.5

53 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT 4 8.3 25.0 13.5 9.0 10.9 10.0 8.6 10.2 01:31.5 00:02.8 01:30.3

54 56 HESS / MALINOWSKI 1 7.2 8.4 9.9 9.2 15.2 22.8 17.5 18.4 01:44.6 00:13.1 01:43.4

55 49 KEGELS / FIERENS 3 0.9 2.5 0.8 1.1 6.5 1.1 54.4 53.1 01:56.4 00:11.8 01:55.2

56 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS 5 -7.4 13.3 25.5 17.8 21.2 22.4 15.4 11.8 02:17.7 00:21.3 02:16.5

57 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN 4 0.2 -1.6 32.0 17.7 27.3 33.1 28.4 29.1 02:46.8 00:29.1 02:45.6

58 47 VENUS / VENUS 1 -2.3 7.7 10.0 17.8 20.9 29.9 25.4 58.2 02:50.0 00:03.2 02:48.8
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59 21 PROENEN / PROENEN 5 2.3 21.1 24.9 32.7 35.5 48.5 48.7 50.9 04:20.6 01:30.6 04:19.3

60 43 SENTE / ANTOINE 4 0.3 -1.3 67.9 52.7 41.6 47.1 43.2 41.8 04:52.9 00:32.2 04:51.7

61 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE 2 -0.4 1.8 -0.3 -0.7 0.8 1.3 0.6 343.1 05:45.5 00:52.6 05:44.3

62 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN 2 -0.6 -2.3 79.3 62.8 64.0 65.8 57.7 55.1 06:25.5 00:40.0 06:24.3

63 14 LOHISSE / DEFLANDRE 5 M M M M M M M M 10:00.0 03:34.5 09:58.8

= 35 CLAEYS / CLAEYS 3 M M M M M M M M 10:00.0 = 09:58.8

= 41 M'BODY / THIRIONET 3 M M M M M M M M 10:00.0 = 09:58.8

= 58 RYAN / QUIGLEY 3 -12.7 -11.3 67.0 68.8 64.3 156.7 154.6 159.4 10:00.0 = 09:58.8

= 66 COUDRON / DEROO 5 1.2 -67.2 -75.3 -84.0 -103.7 -100.9 -108.3 -110.8 10:00.0 = 09:58.8
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Pos # Crew Nat Cl 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Total Prev. 1st

1 2 DEFLANDRE / NOELANDERS 4 -0.3 0.3 1.5 -0.1 -0.1 0.4 -0.1 0.8 1.0 -0.7 -0.3 00:02.2

2 31 VANDEPUTTE / LIENNE 2 0.4 0.7 2.5 0.2 0.9 0.3 0.9 0.0 1.1 -0.4 0.1 00:03.6 00:01.4 00:01.4

= 11 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 4 -0.5 0.4 3.0 -0.1 0.7 -0.2 -0.3 -0.1 1.0 -0.7 0.0 00:03.6 = 00:01.4

4 1 KENIS / DUPAN 4 -0.6 0.6 1.6 0.7 -0.6 -0.7 -1.0 0.2 1.0 -0.4 -0.4 00:03.7 00:00.1 00:01.5

5 15 REUTER / VANDEVORST 3 0.4 0.3 3.5 0.0 0.7 0.3 -0.3 -0.5 1.3 -0.1 1.0 00:04.5 00:00.8 00:02.3

6 32 COLLEE / MORTIER 1 1.1 -0.3 1.2 0.0 1.0 1.7 0.8 -0.1 1.1 0.1 1.3 00:04.7 00:00.2 00:02.5

7 3 BAILLET / COLLIARD 3 -1.2 -0.4 0.4 -0.4 -1.1 1.5 0.7 -0.2 0.3 -1.0 0.4 00:04.8 00:00.1 00:02.6

8 7 VARREWAERE / CRACCO 4 0.5 0.3 2.9 0.2 0.9 -0.2 0.5 -1.3 0.2 -1.0 0.6 00:05.5 00:00.7 00:03.3

9 28 SAVIC / PELCKMANS 3 -1.0 0.0 2.6 -0.5 0.7 2.7 0.3 -0.5 0.8 -1.2 -0.4 00:07.2 00:01.7 00:05.0

10 5 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 2 0.5 -0.5 3.6 -0.2 1.4 0.8 1.0 -1.5 1.1 0.1 0.2 00:07.4 00:00.2 00:05.2

11 4 WANTE / WANTE 5 1.5 0.3 2.9 -0.2 1.4 -0.3 1.2 0.6 2.4 0.7 0.8 00:07.5 00:00.1 00:05.3

12 19 GODFREY / GODFREY 3 1.2 -0.2 2.8 0.2 1.5 0.8 1.5 0.6 3.1 -0.1 -0.1 00:08.0 00:00.5 00:05.8

= 6 DEKLERCK / PYCK 3 1.8 0.3 3.5 0.0 0.7 0.9 0.8 -1.7 -0.3 -0.7 -0.3 00:08.0 = 00:05.8

14 8 KENIS / CLAUW 3 0.9 0.8 3.6 0.6 1.7 0.4 0.7 -1.9 -0.5 0.1 0.7 00:08.3 00:00.3 00:06.1

15 38 DEVILLERS / CHAPA 5 1.0 0.9 3.7 0.3 1.5 1.1 1.5 0.0 2.1 0.7 0.6 00:08.6 00:00.3 00:06.4

16 9 DELHEZ / GULLY 3 1.5 0.8 2.4 1.1 1.0 2.0 0.8 0.8 2.0 0.5 1.7 00:09.1 00:00.5 00:06.9

17 65 HERBETH / JOVER 5 0.9 0.6 2.9 0.0 1.6 1.8 1.1 0.3 2.9 1.2 1.0 00:09.5 00:00.4 00:07.3

18 23 O MAHONY / HUSSEY 4 0.4 -1.9 2.5 0.0 1.3 0.7 0.0 0.8 3.2 0.6 1.2 00:09.6 00:00.1 00:07.4

= 30 VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS 3 1.6 0.1 3.9 0.5 1.0 2.5 0.3 0.3 3.1 0.2 0.4 00:09.6 = 00:07.4

= 55 MYLLE / GITSELS 5 0.5 0.9 3.1 0.9 2.2 2.1 1.2 -0.3 2.1 0.3 1.1 00:09.6 = 00:07.4

= 57 PAPPIJN / D'HOORE 5 1.4 0.9 3.6 0.4 1.4 1.8 1.0 0.0 2.1 0.2 1.4 00:09.6 = 00:07.4

22 45 DE BRUYNE / DE BRUYNE 2 0.8 0.0 3.3 0.7 1.9 2.0 1.8 0.1 2.4 0.4 1.7 00:10.6 00:01.0 00:08.4

23 12 SNAET / DEPLANCKE 5 0.5 1.0 3.6 0.6 1.1 3.7 2.3 -0.8 1.0 -0.8 0.2 00:11.0 00:00.4 00:08.8

24 40 LEGENNE / LEGENNE 5 1.4 0.0 3.0 0.6 1.9 2.4 2.0 0.1 2.2 0.6 1.6 00:11.2 00:00.2 00:09.0

25 37 VANDER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 3 2.1 -2.2 0.1 -0.4 0.2 -1.0 -0.1 -2.3 0.6 0.4 2.4 00:11.6 00:00.4 00:09.4

26 64 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS 1 1.8 1.0 3.6 1.3 2.8 -0.2 2.7 -0.3 2.0 0.2 -0.2 00:11.7 00:00.1 00:09.5

27 42 MULLER / CHARLET 4 1.5 0.1 2.7 0.0 0.9 2.1 2.9 1.2 3.8 0.6 1.6 00:12.8 00:01.1 00:10.6

28 50 LANNOYE / VANROLLEGHEM 5 -0.7 1.4 4.3 0.8 2.4 1.7 2.4 -1.7 0.7 0.2 0.2 00:13.0 00:00.2 00:10.8

29 29 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 1 2.4 -0.4 3.4 -0.3 2.2 1.9 0.5 1.8 4.3 0.4 1.5 00:14.0 00:01.0 00:11.8

30 34 CHAIDRON / NICOLAS 3 2.3 0.4 3.6 0.6 2.0 2.0 2.4 0.5 2.7 -1.0 1.7 00:14.3 00:00.3 00:12.1

31 61 PELLEGROMS / GRISLAIN 3 3.2 0.4 4.3 -1.2 1.0 1.2 1.7 0.3 2.4 -0.1 2.7 00:14.4 00:00.1 00:12.2

32 39 KRISTENSEN / RASMUSSEN 2 2.4 0.5 5.7 -0.3 1.8 -0.1 2.4 -1.5 2.7 -0.3 -0.1 00:14.5 00:00.1 00:12.3

33 18 ANSIAUX / JAVAUX 3 0.4 0.4 3.0 -0.1 1.6 5.3 2.2 -1.0 2.3 1.6 1.6 00:15.1 00:00.6 00:12.9

34 17 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 2 1.8 1.5 4.9 0.4 2.3 2.4 1.3 1.0 3.7 0.4 1.0 00:15.4 00:00.3 00:13.2

35 36 JACQUET / GENGOUX 2 2.3 0.5 4.6 0.4 2.2 1.5 2.3 0.5 4.0 1.3 2.0 00:16.2 00:00.8 00:14.0

36 26 HENDERICKX / GOEMINNE 1 2.1 1.6 4.8 1.3 3.1 1.8 1.9 0.9 2.5 1.5 1.0 00:17.0 00:00.8 00:14.8

37 33 DERYCKE / VANROLLEGHEM 3 1.6 0.0 3.5 1.2 2.2 -2.6 3.7 0.5 3.7 0.1 0.6 00:17.2 00:00.2 00:15.0

38 53 PONCIN / HAYEZ 3 0.5 -4.3 2.8 0.6 1.8 1.4 1.4 1.5 4.0 0.4 1.7 00:18.8 00:01.6 00:16.6

39 51 DAELS / VERDONCKT 1 3.7 1.0 5.7 1.0 2.3 2.4 2.4 -0.8 4.6 -1.1 -0.5 00:20.9 00:02.1 00:18.7

40 54 HERREMAN / SAMYN 3 1.7 1.8 5.8 1.6 2.7 -1.6 2.7 1.0 3.6 1.7 1.2 00:21.0 00:00.1 00:18.8

41 66 COUDRON / DEROO 5 1.6 -0.6 2.6 0.5 2.4 2.8 1.4 4.7 6.9 1.4 1.8 00:21.3 00:00.3 00:19.1

42 70 BOUCKAERT / BOUCKAERT 4 1.8 0.4 4.5 1.8 1.9 -3.2 2.7 -3.4 -0.5 -0.6 0.4 00:21.6 00:00.3 00:19.4

43 24 PROOT / PROOT 3 1.5 0.7 5.9 0.0 2.1 -1.1 3.6 2.2 5.6 2.8 4.2 00:25.3 00:03.7 00:23.1

44 62 WYDOOGHE / VAN GILS 5 2.4 -2.5 0.1 -0.2 1.8 3.5 4.9 0.3 2.6 -2.8 -2.7 00:25.7 00:00.4 00:23.5

45 63 DE DAIN / DE DAIN 4 3.3 0.3 2.9 -0.5 1.0 5.5 9.5 -0.5 6.9 0.4 1.4 00:27.0 00:01.3 00:24.8

46 48 ALLAERT / DELOBELLE 4 2.1 -4.5 1.8 1.8 2.0 0.5 1.9 -0.2 3.7 -0.2 11.0 00:28.8 00:01.8 00:26.6

47 43 SENTE / ANTOINE 4 3.0 0.9 5.6 0.1 3.2 3.0 11.6 0.2 4.6 1.9 2.4 00:31.7 00:02.9 00:29.5

48 49 KEGELS / FIERENS 3 2.0 1.5 6.2 1.6 2.9 2.9 2.5 -0.3 13.3 2.2 2.6 00:32.7 00:01.0 00:30.5

49 69 DAELS / DELVA 3 5.1 -1.1 2.1 -1.1 2.1 -11.6 2.3 1.0 4.8 0.6 -0.9 00:39.9 00:07.2 00:37.7

50 22 BERLOO / DEL'HAYE 1 4.4 -0.1 4.2 1.1 2.0 3.6 5.7 4.7 8.5 6.4 5.6 00:41.2 00:01.3 00:39.0

51 20 DEBEIL / DEBEIL 2 6.1 3.6 8.8 -5.4 2.7 5.2 4.4 1.3 4.5 1.6 2.5 00:45.5 00:04.3 00:43.3

